1Mercury Corp. - Memory and Storage Solutions • (602) 437-1520 • www.mrcy.com 4177.03E-0716-ss-W3E32M64SA-XB2X
32M x 64 DDR SDRAM
219 PBGA Multi-Chip Package
W3E32M64SA-XB2X
FEATURES
 DDR SDRAM rate = 200, 250, 266, 333Mb/s**
 Package:
• 219 Plastic Ball Grid Array (PBGA),

15Mercury Corp. - Memory and Storage Solutions • (602) 437-1520 • www.mrcy.com 4177.03E-0716-ss-W3E32M64SA-XB2X
W3E32M64SA-XB2X
ORDERING INFORMATION
MERCURY SYSTEMS
DDR SDRAM
CONFIGURATION, 32M x 64
2.5V Power Supply
A = Direct Pinout upgrade from 16M x 64 DDR
DATA RATE (Mbs):
200 = 100MHz/200Mbs
250 = 125MHz/250Mbs
266 = 133MHz/266Mbs
333 = 166MHz/333Mbs*
PACKAGE:
B2 = 219 Plastic Ball Grid Array, 21mm x 21mm
DEVICE GRADE:
M = Military  -55°C to +125°C
 I = In dus tri al -40°C to +85°C
C = Com mer cial 0°C to +70°C
 W 3E 32M 64 S A - XXX B2 X
•  See note #53 on page 13.
16Mercury Corp. - Memory and Storage Solutions • (602) 437-1520 • www.mrcy.com 4177.03E-0716-ss-W3E32M64SA-XB2X
W3E32M64SA-XB2X
Document Title
32M x 64 DDR SDRAM Multi-Chip Package, 219 PBGA, 21 x 21 mm, Alternate Pinout
Direct pinout upgrade from 16M x 64 DDR
Revision History
Rev # History Release Date Status
Rev 0 Initial Release April  2014 Preliminary
Rev 1 (Changes Pg. 9, 10, 14)
1.0 Change data sheet status to Final
1.1 Update Specifi cations and Conditions ICC2P changed from 20 to 28mA on page 10
1.2 Special marking code will be deleted on pages 9 and 14
December 2014 Final
Rev 2 Changes (Pg. 8) (PCN 9958)
2.0 Update BGA Thermal Resistance table
April 2016 Final
Rev 3 Changes (Pg. All)
3.1 Change document layout from Microsemi to Mercury Systems
July 2016 Final